Bruning-Davenport Unified School

District #85-2001

Kelly Lampe, Superintendent J.J Wagner, 2-8 Principal

Elem. & Middle School/District Office 106 N Juniper Avenue PO Box 190 Davenport, NE 68335 (402) 364-2225



Ruth Kowalski, Principal

K-1 & High School 340 Carroll Street PO Box 70 Bruning, NE 68322 (402) 353-4685

Transportation Committee Meeting November 13th, 2023 Bruning, Nebraska, 7:10 PM School Board Meeting November 13th, 2023, Bruning Nebraska, 7:30 PM

	School Board Meeting Novem	ber 13 th , 2023, Bruning Nebraska, 7:30 PM
I.	Call meeting to order The board meeting was posted in the Hebron Register, at both schools, banks, and Post Offices in Bruning and Davenpo	
II.	Roll Call	
III.	Excuse Board Members' Absence	
IV.	Recognize Open Meetings Law	
V.	Public Forum	
	Melinda PowerPoint on opinion survey regard	ing the school
	Guests may address the board and may be limited to 5 minutes.	
VI.	Consent Agenda	
	Agenda	
	Minutes of October 9th, 2023 Unified Board Meeting	
	Treasurer's Report	
	Financial Report – Budget update	
	November Bills	
VII.	Action Items	
	Teghn Kobza – Para	Take action as needed
	Amy Tietjen – Substitute	Take action as needed
	Becky Lowery – Substitute	Take action as needed
	Superintendent Contract	Take action as needed
	Resignations	Take action as needed
	Camera Safety Project	Take action as needed
	Vehicle Project	Take action as needed
	Boardworks Curriculum	Take action as needed
	Long-term Vision Facilities	Take action as needed
	Feasibility study	
	Change Date of December Board Meeting	Take action as needed
VIII	Discussion Items	
	Facility Audits	
	Dan Bird	
	Feasibility Architects	
	PE – Archery Equipment	
	Email Board Packets?	
Х.	Superintendent Report	
	Daycare Report	
	HVAC Report	
	MS Science Lab Report	
	Stu-Co Fundraiser – Furniture	
	Intervention Para	
	Teacher Prospects	
XI.	Principals' Reports	
XII.	Executive Session	
XIII.	Adjourn – Next Meeting – Thursday, December 14th, 2023 at 7:30 PM in Davenport, Nebraska	